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Bib
131
129
172
135
167
189
183
159
199
190
136
192
187
151
146
134
179
140
195
171
144
160
165
141
149
145
196
156
193
130
188
133
177
176
158
137

Time

3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18
3:10:18

Back
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Randolph Circuit Race

August 31, 2024

Stage 2
74.0 miles 23.33 mph
First Name Last Name
Katherine Rusch
Yasmin Jackson
Addison Frank
Catherine Barnwell
Veronica Scott
Abigael Fortier
Lucy Hempstead
Camille Primeau
Liza Ray
Grace Nottingham
Elly Moore
Lucie Vagnerova
Evaelle Fortier
Camille Culbertson
Molly Roberts
Zoe Adam
Pansy Olander
Taylor Tompkins
Naomi Bisagno
Galen Bolard
Mallory Bryan
Liana De Medeiros
Alexandra Fangeat
Paige Redman
Whitney Surgenor
Nicole Bradbury
Annie Gilbert
Anne-Sophie Hebert
Farah Dale Morris
Nikka Kaufman
Nataly Moreno
Sara Everson
Katherine Lin
Christin Reuter
Lulu Gebbie
Annie Hines

72 starters

Team

CCB p/b Levine Law Group
UNC

Ottawa Bicycle Club
Community Bicycle Racing
Competitive Edge Racing
CC Espoirs Premier Tech
The Cyclery Racing Team

UCI Continental Team Primeau Velo Groupe Abadie

Virginia's Blue Ridge 2024
1kFlips Racing

Milton Women's U23 Project
CRCA /W.0 Racing

CC Espoirs Premier Tech
Miller School of Albemarle
KSCS Racing

Milton Women's U23 Project
VT Construction

Milton Women's U23 Project
E-Voke Racing

Competitive Edge Racing
KSCS Racing

Winners Edge

Liftow - KW Cycling Academy
Specialized Boston

The Cyclery Racing

The Cyclery Racing Team
1kFlips Racing

Competitive Edge Racing
1kFlips Racing

Milton Women's U23 Project
1kFlips Racing

The Cyclery Racing

KSCS Racing

BikeReg | Share Coffee
AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing
B2C2 Cycling p/b Conte’s Bike Shop

8/31/2024 4:28 PM



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

155 3:10:18 00:00
138 3:10:18 00:00
173 3:10:18 00:00
169 3:10:18 00:00
142 3:10:18 00:00
185 3:10:18 00:00
150 3:10:18 00:00
184 3:10:18 00:00
175 3:10:18 00:00
170 3:10:18 00:00
163 3:10:18 00:00
180 3:10:18 00:00
143 3:10:18 00:00
157 3:10:18 00:00
197 3:10:18 00:00
194 3:10:18 00:00
152 3:10:18 00:00
161 3:10:18 00:00
166 3:10:18 00:00
174 3:10:18 00:00
186 3:10:18 00:00
164 3:10:18 00:00
162 3:10:18 00:00
139 3:10:18 00:00
178 3:10:18 00:00
191 3:10:18 00:00
154 3:10:18 00:00
148 3:10:18 00:00
181 3:10:18 00:00
147 3:10:18 00:00
168 3:14:34 04:16
153 3:14:34 04:16
198 3:15:56 05:38
132 3:42:57 32:39

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Randolph Circuit Race

August 31, 2024

Stage 2
Eva Gabelier
Mackenzie Watson
Cheyenne Noble
Haylee Johnson
Kristen Taylor
Britanie Cauchon
Allyson Webb-Charland
Emily Singleton
Emma Betuel
Emmi Gilbert
Teagan Gawne
Charlotte Lellman
Jodi Wendland
Julie Lacourciére
Caroline O'Dwyer
Dana Scott
Fanny Brosseau
Arden Burrows
Cadie Geertsema
Olivia Beattie
Valérie Lamantia
Isabella Rich
Eliane Wauthier
Annie Scott
Skye Pellerin
Elizabeth Callison
Madeline Lebreton
Kristina Grossmann
Kimberly Stoveld
Skyler Goudswaard
Carla Northy
Isabelle Jensen

Margherita Cina
Lili Salonen-Berscht

TEAM SKYLINE - Cadence
Milton Women's U23 Project
Orion Racing

Competitive Edge Racing
Milton Women's U23 Project
CC Espoirs Premier Tech
TEAM SKYLINE - Cadence
AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing
AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing
KSCS Racing

Liftow - KW Cycling Academy
BikeReg | Share Coffee

The Cyclery Racing

Team Skyline Cadence
BikeReg | Share Coffee
CRCA/Rockstar Games
Team Skyline-Cadence
IBIKE

Ottawa Bicycle Club

La Prima Espresso Co. Racing
Team IBIKE

Competitive Edge Racing
indépendant

The Cyclery Racing

Union vélo club de I'aube Troyes
KSCS Racing

The Cyclery Racing Team
AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing
AUTOMATIC | ABUS Racing
The Cyclery Racing Team
Grupetto

Miller School of Albemarle
1kFlips Racing

Milton Women's U23 Project
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